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Women / XG / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Berna2004
Chelsea Piers

9.600 9.350 9.4007.150 35.500
1 1 9 3T 1 

1 

Kiran Yeh2017
Chelsea Piers

8.500 8.500 9.5008.650 35.150
8T 6 1 1 2 

2 

C. Mercy James2010
Chelsea Piers

9.400 8.700 9.4507.300 34.850
2 5 7 2 3 

3 

Sophia Maslyn2032
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

9.250 8.100 8.6508.450 34.450
3 8 2 7T 4 

4 

Tristan Thompson2016
Chelsea Piers

8.500 9.050 9.1007.775 34.425
9T 3 5 5 5 

5 

Luella Campillo2006
Chelsea Piers

9.100 8.300 9.4007.600 34.400
4 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Philipa Dovan2007
Chelsea Piers

8.600 8.900 8.4507.275 33.225
6 4 8 10 7 

7 

Rowan Copes2019
Galaxy

8.850 7.350 8.7507.900 32.850
5 9 4 6 8 

8 

Quinn Sterling2015
Chelsea Piers

7.950 9.100 8.6507.125 32.825
10 2 10 8T 9 

9 

Gianna Ingrassia2022
Galaxy

8.550 7.300 8.6508.225 32.725
7 10 3 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Wynters2037
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.150 9.250 9.2008.900 35.500
10 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Elena DeDominicis2002
Angie's Gymnastics

9.075 8.150 9.3508.900 35.475
1 8 2T 2 2 

2 

Chloe Bowman2001
Angie's Gymnastics

8.300 8.650 9.5508.825 35.325
9 4 4 1 3 

3 

Persephone Moore2034
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.800 8.600 8.8508.875 35.125
2 5 3 8T 4 

4 

Chloe Metz2011
Chelsea Piers

8.600 9.050 8.8008.175 34.625
6 2 6 11 5 

5 

Savannah Hollister2003
Angie's Gymnastics

8.050 8.350 9.3007.875 33.575
11 6 7 3T 6 

6 

Nazeen Shah2035
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 7.000 9.0008.600 33.300
3 11 5 7 7 

7 

Nia Turner2026
Galaxy

8.550 8.300 8.8507.575 33.275
7 7 9 9T 8 

8 

Jordan Fatone-Ingenio2029
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.650 7.350 9.0507.600 32.650
4T 10 8 6 9 

9 

Ava Rheingold2014
Chelsea Piers

8.650 8.850 8.8506.250 32.600
5T 3 11 10T 10 

10 

Shayenne Dormeus2020
Galaxy

8.350 7.550 9.3007.275 32.475
8 9 10 4T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison McPadden2033
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.950 9.150 8.8508.100 35.050
4 1 6 4 1 

1 

Ava Perl2012
Chelsea Piers

8.700 8.950 9.0008.000 34.650
6T 3 8 2 2 

2 

Abby Gluck2008
Chelsea Piers

8.900 8.400 8.7508.550 34.600
5 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Camile Bernard2005
Chelsea Piers

9.000 9.000 8.9007.550 34.450
3 2 10 3 4T

4T

Brianna Femenella2030
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.350 8.800 8.5508.750 34.450
10 4 1 10T 5T

5T

Madison Essex2021
Galaxy

9.350 7.400 8.7508.525 34.025
1 12 3 8T 6T

6T

Aliza Hacking2009
Chelsea Piers

8.700 8.750 8.5508.025 34.025
7T 5 7 11T 7T

7T

Molly Carroll2027
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.700 7.200 8.8008.400 33.100
8T 13 4 5T 8 

8 

Gabriella Stewartson2036
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

8.000 7.900 8.7007.950 32.550
12 9 9 9 9 

9 

Rachel Alexandre2018
Galaxy

8.550 8.050 8.8006.775 32.175
9 8 13 6T 10 

10 

Luz Ortiz2024
Galaxy

9.200 7.800 8.1507.000 32.150
2 10 11T 12 11 

11 

Kate Powell2013
Chelsea Piers

8.075 7.600 9.1007.000 31.775
11 11 12T 1 12 

12 

Courtney Femenella2031
Mr. Todd's Gymnastic

0.000 8.700 0.0008.375 17.075
13 6 5 13 13 

13 
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